Uitslagen van RJ16 - Rayonhoofdklasse jongens U16

—

—

T

Nummer
RJ16-BG
RJ16-AB
RJ16-BH
RJ16-BC
RJ16-DB
RJ16-BE
RJ16-GB
RJ16-BA
RJ16-HB
RJ16-CB
RJ16-BD
RJ16-EB
RJ16-Bg
RJ16-Ab
RJ16-Bh
RJ16-Bc
RJ16-Db
RJ16-Eb
RJ16-Be

Datum

02-10-2004
10-10-2004
30-10-2004
06-11-2004
13-11-2004
20-11-2004
11-12-2004
17-12-2004
09-01-2005
15-01-2005
21-01-2005
29-01-2005
25-02-2005
06-03-2005
12-03-2005
19-03-2005
02-04-2005
09-04-2005
09-04-2005

Tijd

16:00
14:45
16:00
16:00
17:15
13:00
14:00
19:00
13:30
16:15
19:00
10:00
19:00
17:30
18:30
19:15
17:15
11:15
18:30

Thuis

BV Exercitia '73 Eelde Mannen U16 1
Celeritas-Donar Mannen U16 1

BV Exercitia '73 Eelde Mannen U16 1
BV Exercitia '73 Eelde Mannen U16 1
H.S.V. Basketball Mannen U16 1

BV Exercitia '73 Eelde Mannen U16 1
EBV Mustangs Mannen U16 1

BV Exercitia '73 Eelde Mannen U16 1
Celeritas-Donar Mannen U16 2
Assist Mannen U16 1

BV Exercitia '73 Eelde Mannen U16 1
BV Aris Mannen U16 1

BV Exercitia '73 Eelde Mannen U16 1
Celeritas-Donar Mannen U16 1

BV Exercitia '73 Eelde Mannen U16 1
BV Exercitia '73 Eelde Mannen U16 1
H.S.V. Basketball Mannen U16 1

BV Aris Mannen U16 1

BV Exercitia '73 Eelde Mannen U16 1

Uit

EBV Mustangs Mannen U16 1

BV Exercitia '73 Eelde Mannen U16 1
Celeritas-Donar Mannen U16 2
Assist Mannen U16 1

BV Exercitia '73 Eelde Mannen U16 1
BV Aris Mannen U16 1

BV Exercitia '73 Eelde Mannen U16 1
Celeritas-Donar Mannen U16 1

BV Exercitia ‘73 Eelde Mannen U16 1
BV Exercitia '73 Eelde Mannen U16 1
H.S.V. Basketball Mannen U16 1

BV Exercitia ‘73 Eelde Mannen U16 1
EBV Mustangs Mannen U16 1

BV Exercitia '73 Eelde Mannen U16 1
Celeritas-Donar Mannen U16 2
Assist Mannen U16 1

BV Exercitia '73 Eelde Mannen U16 1
BV Exercitia ‘73 Eelde Mannen U16 1
BV Aris Mannen U16 1
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Hal

De Marsch
Vinkhuizen
De Marsch

De Marsch
Scharlakenhof
De Marsch
Angelslo

De Marsch
Vinkhuizen
De Spreng

De Marsch
Kalverdijkje
De Marsch
Vinkhuizen
De Marsch

De Marsch
Scharlakenhof
Kalverdijkje
De Marsch

Uitslag
56 - 66
88 - 63
55 - 56
52-71
70 - 35
74 -70
59 - 49
48 - 59
77 -57
86 - 67
53 -82
91-72
41 - 55
75 - 46
71-70
76 - 60
90 - 36
78 - 52
0-0



Statistieken

19 wedstrijden in het schema

Thuis Uit Totaal Punten Pnt/wed
Gewonnen 3 0 3 221 73.67
Verloren 6 9 15 782 52.13
Gelijk 0 0 0
Punten: 526 477 1003
Punt/Wedstrijd 58.44 53.00 55.72
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